



PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ARTICLE CODE	93044702
STORAGE CONDITIONS	-18 °C
EXPIRATION AFTER PRODUCTION	360 days
CATEGORY (legislation EC no. 700/2007)	V (< 8 Months)
SPECIFICATION RAW MATERIAL	Veal

BRAND



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION	Portioned veal sweetbread
PRODUCT CRITERIA	Product is free from visual contamination / Product is free from product foreign substances.

PACKAGING

NUMBER PER PIECES PER PACKAGE	10	PACKAGES	Cardboard box
AVERAGE WEIGHT PER PIECE	ca 0,175 kg	PACKAGE DIMENSIONS LxBxH	400x300x120
AVERAGE WEIGHT PER PACKAGE	ca 1,75 kg	NUMBER OF PACKAGES PER PALLET	80
PRESENTATION / PACKAGING	Vacuum		

INGREDIENTS

100% Veal

NUTRIENT VALUE (PER 100 GRAM, IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 1169-2011)

ENERGY	89 Kcal	
ENERGY	376 Kj	
PROTEIN	18,4 Gram	
TOTAL FAT	1,7 Gram	
SATURATES	0,7 Gram	
CARBOHYDRATE	0,0 Gram	
SUGARS	0,0 Gram	
SALT	0,1 Gram	

ALLERGENS

1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (WHEAT, RYE, BARLEY, OATS, SPELT, KHORASAN WHEAT/KAMUT)	Not present	8. NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, CASHEW NUTS, PECAN NUTS, PARA NUTS, PISTACHIO NUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS)	Not present
2. CRUSTACEANS	Not present	9. CELERY	Not present
3. EGGS	Not present	10. MUSTARD	Not present
4. FISH	Not present	11. SESAME SEEDS	Not present
5. GROUND NUTS (PEANUT)	Not present	12. SULPHUR OXIDE AND SULPHITE	Not present
6. SOY	Not present	13. LUPIN	Not present
7. MILK (INCLUDING LACTOSE)	Not present	14. MOLLUSCS	Not present

DESCRIPTION

COMPANY DETAILS	NL 49 EG Vitelco, P.O. Box 367, 5201 AJ, 's Hertogenbosch, The Netherlands
-----------------	--